
DUNDALK CAFE
WEEKLY SPECIALS

ccbcdiningservices.sodexomyway.com

Hours of Operation:
Mon - Thurs 7:30AM - 3:30PM

Friday 7:30AM - 2:30PM
Sat - Sun Closed

Unit Manager: 
Melissa GreenStreet  x 443 840 5627

General Manager:
Kevin Bethke x 443 354 2825

MONDAY

TUESDAY
Entree:  Chipotle Lime Chicken Burrito Bowl with Chips 

Soup:  Loaded Potato
Pasta:  Beef Stroganoff

Pasta:  Penne with Marinara and Italian Sausage

Pasta:  Spinach and Mushroom Vegetarian Lasagna

Pizza:  Meat Lovers

$7.99
$7.99
$3.29/4.39
$3.99
$7.99

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

Entree:  Orange Chicken with Fried Rice, Broccoli, & Egg roll 

Soup: Maryland Crab Soup
Pasta: Baked Ziti

Pizza: Meat Lovers
Deli:  Strawberry Spinach Salad with Chicken
Grill:  Mushroom Bacon & Swiss Burger with Garlic Pepper Aioli

$7.99
$6.99

   $3.29/4.39
$3.99

$6.99

Entree:  BBQ Glazed Salmon with Asparagus and Herb Buttered Orzo

Soup:  Thai Chicken
Pizza: Meat Lovers

Entree: Smothered Pork Chops with Potatoes and Seasoned Corn

Soup: Chef's Choice
            

Soup:  Buttery Tomato
Pizza: Meat Lovers

Pizza:  Meat Lovers

 March 9-13, 2026

Deli:  Strawberry Spinach Salad with Chicken
Grill:  Mushroom Bacon & Swiss Burger with Garlic Pepper Aioli

Deli:  Strawberry Spinach Salad with Chicken
Grill:  Mushroom Bacon & Swiss Burger with Garlic Pepper Aioli

Deli:  Strawberry Spinach Salad with Chicken
Grill:  Mushroom Bacon & Swiss Burger with Garlic Pepper Aioli

$9.99
$6.99
$3.29/4.39
$3.99
$7.99
$6.99

$6.99

$7.99

$7.99

$7.99
$6.99
$3.29/4.39
$3.99

$3.99

$6.99

$7.99Deli: Strawberry Spinach Salad with Chicken
Grill: Mushroom Bacon & Swiss Burger with Garlic Pepper Aioli $6.99

$3.29/4.39


